HAIRCUTS & STYLES
MEN/WOMEN’S HAIRCUTS
CHILD HAIRCUT (9 & UNDER)
BANG OR BEARD TRIM
SHAMPOO ONLY

STYLE ONLY

SHAMPOO & STYLE

BLOWOUT OR STYLE (2 HRS.)
ROLLER SET

SPECIAL OCCASION

DESIGN WAVE STYLE W/RODS
EXTENSIONS (PER HOUR)
INDIVIDUAL BRAIDS (PER BRAID)
DREADLOCKS, TWISTS & BRAIDS
(PER HOUR)

TREATMENTS
CONDITIONING SERVICE
PRE-ART TREATMENT
ACIDIC BONDING

ACIDIC BONDING W/STYLE
OLAPLEX TREATMENT
METAL DETOX TREATMENT

COLOR

COLOR

FREEHAND COLOR DESIGN
FULL FOIL

PARTIAL FOIL

PER FOIL (UP TO 4)

MEN’S HIGHLIGHT/COLOR
OVERLAY

CORRECTIVE WASH
COLOR ADD ON

PULP RIOT ADD ON
OLAPLEX ADD ON

TEXTURE SERVICES
PERM

PARTIAL PERM

DESIGN WAVE PERM
RELAXER

FACIALS & MAKEUP
CLEANSING/CORRECTIVE FACIAL
BACK FACIAL

COSMETOLOGY FACIAL
MAKEUP APPLICATION

EYELASH APPLICATION (STRIP)
EYELASH APPLICATION (INVID.)

WMENU OF SERVICES

STARTING AT

$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00

$9.00

$12.00
$27.00
$20.00
$28.00
$32.00
$42.00
$4.00

$40.00

STARTING AT

$10.00
$13.00
$19.00
$25.00
$19.00
$13.00

STARTING AT

$33.00
$51.00
$46.00
$38.00
$8.00

$23.00
$27.00
$29.00
$14.00
$14.00
$8.00

STARTING AT

$37.00
$34.00
$59.00
$37.00

STARTING AT

$29.00
$34.00
$12.00
$14.00

$14.00
$25.00

NAILS STARTING AT
MANICURE (COSMO STUDENT) $14.00
MANICURE (NAIL STUDENT) $16.00

GEL MANICURE (COSMO STUDENT  $22.00

GEL MANICURE (NAIL STUDENT) $24.00
PEDICURE (COSMO STUDENT) $20.00
PEDICURE (NAIL STUDENT) $24.00

GEL PEDICURE (COSMO STUDENT) $22.00

GEL PEDICURE (NAIL STUDENT) $26.00

CHILD MANICURE $7.00

CHILD PEDICURE $12.00

GEL CHILD MANICURE $13.00

GEL CHILD PEDICURE $18.00

FULL SET OF NAILS $28.00

FULL SET OF NAILS W/GEL POLISH $36.00
ACRYLIC FILLIN $16.00
ACRYLIC FILL IN W/GEL $24.00
ACRYLIC OVERLAY ON TOES $11.00

NAIL REMOVAL (PER HAND) $16.00

NAIL REPAIR (PER NAIL) $5.00

NAIL TRIM $7.00

GEL POLISH CHANGE/REMOVAL $12.00 HANDS
GEL POLISH CHANGE/REMOVAL $14.00 TOES
FRENCH MANICURE POLISH $8.00 ADD ON
NAIL ART (PER NAIL) $2.00
PARAFFIN DIP $6.00
WAXING STARTING AT
BROWS, LIP OR CHIN $12.00

SIDES OF FACE $25.00

FULL LEG $35.00

HALF WAX $25.00

BIKINI $21.00

LEG & BIKINI $45.00

ARM $21.00
UNDERARM $25.00

BACK $25.00

CHEST $25.00
MASSAGE & TREATMENTS STARTING AT
SWEDISH MASSAGE $39.00

HOT STONE MASSAGE $45.00

HAND OR FOOT MASSAGE $12.00

HAND OR FOOT RETEXTURIZER $14.00

FULL BODY RETEXTURIZER $35.00

765-649-5555
1944 EAST 53%° STREET
ANDERSON, IN. 46013
STUDENT WORK ONLY

SUMMTIT SALON ACADEMY OF ANDERSON



