MENU OF SERVICES

HAIRCUTS & STYLES	STARTING AT	<u>NAILS</u>	STARTING AT
MEN/WOMEN'S HAIRCUTS	\$14.00	MANICURE (COSMO STUDENT)	\$14.00
CHILD HAIRCUT (9 & UNDER)	\$12.00	MANICURE (NAIL STUDENT)	\$16.00
BANG OR BEARD TRIM	\$10.00	GEL MANICURE (COSMO STUDENT	\$22.00
SHAMPOO ONLY	\$9.00	GEL MANICURE (NAIL STUDENT)	\$24.00
STYLE ONLY	\$9.00	PEDICURE (COSMO STUDENT)	\$20.00
SHAMPOO & STYLE	\$12.00	PEDICURE (NAIL STUDENT)	\$24.00
BLOWOUT OR STYLE (2 HRS.)	\$27.00	GEL PEDICURE (COSMO STUDENT)	\$22.00
ROLLER SET	\$20.00	GEL PEDICURE (NAIL STUDENT)	\$26.00
SPECIAL OCCASION	\$28.00	CHILD MANICURE	\$7.00
DESIGN WAVE STYLE W/RODS	\$32.00	CHILD PEDICURE	\$12.00
EXTENSIONS (PER HOUR)	\$42.00	GEL CHILD MANICURE	\$13.00
INDIVIDUAL BRAIDS (PER BRAID)	\$4.00	GEL CHILD PEDICURE	\$18.00
DREADLOCKS, TWISTS & BRAIDS	\$40.00	FULL SET OF NAILS	\$28.00
(PER HOUR)		FULL SET OF NAILS W/GEL POLISH	\$36.00
		ACRYLIC FILL IN	\$16.00
		ACRYLIC FILL IN W/GEL	\$24.00
		ACRYLIC OVERLAY ON TOES	\$11.00
		NAIL REMOVAL (PER HAND)	\$16.00
<u>TREATMENTS</u>	STARTING AT	NAIL REPAIR (PER NAIL)	\$5.00
CONDITIONING SERVICE	\$10.00	NAIL TRIM	\$7.00
PRE-ART TREATMENT	\$13.00	GEL POLISH CHANGE/REMOVAL	\$12.00 HANDS
ACIDIC BONDING	\$19.00	GEL POLISH CHANGE/REMOVAL	\$14.00 TOES
ACIDIC BONDING W/STYLE	\$25.00	FRENCH MANICURE POLISH	\$8.00 ADD ON
OLAPLEX TREATMENT	\$19.00	NAIL ART (PER NAIL)	\$2.00
METAL DETOX TREATMENT	\$13.00	PARAFFIN DIP	\$6.00
COLOR	STARTING AT	WAXING	STARTING AT
COLOR	\$33.00	BROWS, LIP OR CHIN	\$12.00
	\$51.00 \$51.00	SIDES OF FACE	\$25.00
FREEHAND COLOR DESIGN FULL FOIL	\$46.00	FULL LEG	\$35.00 \$35.00
PARTIAL FOIL	\$38.00	HALF WAX	\$25.00 \$25.00
PER FOIL (UP TO 4)	\$8.00	BIKINI	\$21.00
MEN'S HIGHLIGHT/COLOR	\$23.00	LEG & BIKINI	\$45.00
OVERLAY	\$27.00	ARM	\$21.00
CORRECTIVE WASH	\$29.00	UNDERARM	\$25.00
COLOR ADD ON	\$14.00	BACK	\$25.00
PULP RIOT ADD ON	\$14.00	CHEST	\$25.00
OLAPLEX ADD ON	\$8.00	CHEST	723.00
	40.00	MASSAGE & TREATMENTS	STARTING AT
TEXTURE SERVICES	STARTING AT	SWEDISH MASSAGE	\$39.00
PERM	\$37.00	HOT STONE MASSAGE	\$45.00
PARTIAL PERM	\$34.00	HAND OR FOOT MASSAGE	\$12.00
DESIGN WAVE PERM	\$59.00	HAND OR FOOT RETEXTURIZER	\$14.00
RELAXER	\$37.00	FULL BODY RETEXTURIZER	\$35.00
FACIALO C. 14145	CTARTING ST		
FACIALS & MAKEUP	STARTING AT		
CLEANSING/CORRECTIVE FACIAL	\$29.00	SUMMIT SALON ACADEMY OF,	ANDERSON
BACK FACIAL	\$34.00	765-649-5555	
COSMETOLOGY FACIAL	\$12.00	1944 EAST 53 RD STREET	
MAKEUP APPLICATION	\$14.00	ANDERSON, IN. 46013	
EYELASH APPLICATION (STRIP)	\$14.00	STUDENT WORK ONLY	
EYELASH APPLICATION (INVID.)	\$25.00		
• • •			